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List of Students Benefited by Aurora Scholarship for the Academic Year 2022-23

Sl. No Name of the Student
Department -
Year

Amount
(Rs.)

1 BUDIMOORU SHIREESHA MBA - 1st Year 15000

2 PULUGUJJU SRILATHA MBA - 1st Year 15000

3 RAKSHALE PANDURANG MBA - 1st Year 80000

4 AMAN RAI MBA - 1st Year 15000

5 JAMPALA VIJAYA BHAVANI MBA - 1st Year 15000

6 SAINATH REDDY MBA - 1st Year 25000

7 AKKALOLA NIKITA MBA - 1st Year 15000

8 Y SRIKANTH MBA - 1st Year 30000

9 M RISHIKESH YADAV MBA - 1st Year 25000

10 CHIRAG VARMA MBA - 1st Year 15000

11 M REDDEMMA MBA - 1st Year 15000

12 ABBADI VIDYA MBA - 1st Year 15000

13 KHODE VENKATESH MBA - 1st Year 15000

14 B PRASHANTHI MBA - 1st Year 25000

15 G VENKATA MOUNIKA MBA - 1st Year 15000

16 M ANNAPURNA MBA - 1st Year 15000

17 K DATTA MBA - 1st Year 15000

18 BOLLEDDULA SHASHIVARDHAN REDDY MBA - 1st Year 25000

19 THOTA VIKRAM MBA - 1st Year 15000

20 METLOLLA MBA - 1st Year 30000

21 M SAI KUMAR MBA - 1st Year 15000

22 PATIL SURYAKANTH MBA - 1st Year 25000

23 MAYUR CHOUHAN MBA - 1st Year 80000

24 BANDARI ROSHINI MBA - 1st Year 5000
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25 SALADHE SAI VEERA BABU MBA - 1st Year 20000

26 CHAKALI RAKESH KUMAR MBA - 1st Year 80000

27 GUDALA ANURADHA MBA - 1st Year 15000

28 ATTILI RAMA KRISHNA MBA - 1st Year 20000

29 THUMULA AVEK PRASAD MBA - 1st Year 80000

30 ADUDODLA INDRAJA MBA - 1st Year 15000

31 VALLEKAL CHANDRA HASAN MBA - 1st Year 20000

32 MOHAMMED SHOYAB MBA - 1st Year 15000

33 MD RISHAD MBA - 1st Year 15000

34 JAYDIP PAL MBA - 1st Year 20000

35 HARSH CHARY TRIPATHI MCA - 1st Year 15000

36 MANTHOJU REDDY SRUJANA MCA - 1stYear 15000

37 MAKKENA DARSHINI LAKSHMI MCA - 1stYear 15000

38 PRIYANKA REDDY PRIYA MCA - 1stYear 60000

39 PUTLURU SRINIVASUL MCA - 1stYear 15000

40 M PRAVEEN MCA - 1stYear 15000

41 S SUNITHA MCA - 1stYear 12000

42 K SURAJ KUMAR MCA - 1stYear 15000

43 M VINOD MCA - 1stYear 15000

44 M PRAVEEN MCA - 1stYear 60000

45 HAMSALEKHA CHITIKULA MBA - 2nd Year 20000

46 HEMANTH KUMAR GOUD MBA - 2nd Year 35000

47 SUMAN KUMAR MBA - 2nd Year 20000

48 ROHITH SINGH THAKUR MBA - 2nd Year 25000

49 MAYURI MADUPATHI MBA - 2nd Year 30000

50 AVINASH KANUGULA MBA - 2nd Year 80000

51 DIVYA NALAKANTI MBA - 2nd Year 35000

52 SHABBIR MOHAMMED MBA - 2nd Year 30000
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53 SNEHA R MBA - 2nd Year 20000

54 VIJUSHA POGAKU MBA - 2nd Year 35000

55 SAI PAVANKUMAR BONDI MBA - 2nd Year 40000

56 NARENDAR ATHIMAMULA MBA - 2nd Year 20000

57 RAMYA BODDAM MBA - 2nd Year 35000

58 RAJESH GADDAM MBA - 2nd Year 80000

59 SRINIVAS YADAV NARLA MBA - 2nd Year 13000

60 PAVANI THOTU MBA - 2nd Year 20000

61 PAVAN KUMAR CHOWDARY MBA - 2nd Year 20000

62 SOWMYA DURGA KUKUNOOR MBA - 2nd Year 25000

63 SRIVANI MERUGU MBA - 2nd Year 30000

64 SANKEATH KUMAR VARKALA MBA - 2nd Year 50000

65 JUTHUKKA DIVYA MBA - 2nd Year 35000

66 AVINASH CHALLA MBA - 2nd Year 80000

67 PALLAVI KOKA MBA - 2nd Year 35000

68 SUDHAKAR BAKKANOLA MBA - 2nd Year 35000

69 NIKHIL BASAVADA MBA - 2nd Year 35000

70 SARAVANA N MBA - 2nd Year 25000

71 SHRAVYA SREE CHEPURI MBA - 2nd Year 35000

72 SWAPNA MALREDDYPALLY MBA - 2nd Year 25000

73 ARPANA PEDDABOINA MBA - 2nd Year 25000

74 SAI PRASANNA PARVATHALA MBA - 2nd Year 30000

75 HARISH BANDI MBA - 2nd Year 80000

76 SUMANTH REDDY NAYINI MBA - 2nd Year 35000

77 NAVYA MALYALA MCA - 2nd Year 25000

78 APURWA VANI POTHURI MCA - 2nd Year 30000

79 MANASA BALIJAPELLY MCA - 2nd Year 25000

80 JEEVANI S MCA - 2nd Year 60000
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81 RADHA KONGARA MCA - 2nd Year 20000

82 SIRISHA TAVANAM MCA - 2nd Year 25000

83 ARCHITHA SANGAM MCA - 2nd Year 30000

84 SIRISHA NAGELLA MCA - 2nd Year 25000

85 SUBRAMANYAM ETIKALA MCA - 2nd Year 60000

86 NARENDER REDDY KOPPULA MCA - 2nd Year 20000

87 SUBRAMANYAM VANKADARA MCA - 2nd Year 25000

88 VINAY RADANDI MCA - 2nd Year 60000

Total 2640000

Accountant
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List of Students Benefited by Aurora Scholarship for the Academic Year 2021-22

Sl. No Name of the Student Department - Year Amount (Rs.)

1 HAMSALEKHA CHITIKULA MBA - 1st Year 20000

2 HEMANTH KUMAR GOUD MBA - 1st Year 35000

3 SUMAN KUMAR MBA - 1st Year 20000

4 ROHITH SINGH THAKUR MBA - 1st Year 25000

5 MAYURI MADUPATHI MBA - 1st Year 30000

6 AVINASH KANUGULA MBA - 1st Year 80000

7 DIVYA NALAKANTI MBA - 1st Year 35000

8 SHABBIR MOHAMMED MBA - 1st Year 30000

9 SNEHA R MBA - 1st Year 20000

10 VIJUSHA POGAKU MBA - 1st Year 35000

11 SAI PAVANKUMAR BONDI MBA - 1st Year 40000

12 NARENDAR ATHIMAMULA MBA - 1st Year 20000

13 RAMYA BODDAM MBA - 1st Year 35000

14 RAJESH GADDAM MBA - 1st Year 80000

15 SRINIVAS YADAV NARLA MBA - 1st Year 13000

16 PAVANI THOTU MBA - 1st Year 20000

17 PAVAN KUMAR CHOWDARY MBA - 1st Year 20000

18 SOWMYA DURGA KUKUNOOR MBA - 1st Year 25000

19 SRIVANI MERUGU MBA - 1st Year 30000

20 SANKEATH KUMAR VARKALA MBA - 1st Year 50000

21 JUTHUKKA DIVYA MBA - 1st Year 35000

22 AVINASH CHALLA MBA - 1st Year 80000

23 PALLAVI KOKA MBA - 1st Year 35000

24 SUDHAKAR BAKKANOLA MBA - 1st Year 35000



AURORA’S PG COLLEGE (MBA)
(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Osmania University)
Punjagutta, Hyderabad-500 082.

________________________________________________________________
www.apgcm.edu.in

25 NIKHIL BASAVADA MBA - 1st Year 35000

26 SARAVANA N MBA - 1st Year 25000

27 SHRAVYA SREE CHEPURI MBA - 1st Year 35000

28 SWAPNA MALREDDYPALLY MBA - 1st Year 25000

29 ARPANA PEDDABOINA MBA - 1st Year 25000

30 SAI PRASANNA PARVATHALA MBA - 1st Year 30000

31 HARISH BANDI MBA - 1st Year 80000

32 SUMANTH REDDY NAYINI MBA - 1st Year 35000

33 NAVYA MALYALA MCA - 1st Year 25000

34 APURWA VANI POTHURI MCA - 1st Year 30000

35 MANASA BALIJAPELLY MCA - 1st Year 25000

36 JEEVANI S MCA - 1st Year 60000

37 RADHA KONGARA MCA - 1st Year 20000

38 SIRISHA TAVANAM MCA - 1st Year 25000

39 ARCHITHA SANGAM MCA - 1st Year 30000

40 SIRISHA NAGELLA MCA - 1st Year 25000

41 SUBRAMANYAM ETIKALA MCA - 1st Year 60000

42 NARENDER REDDY KOPPULA MCA - 1st Year 20000

43 SUBRAMANYAM VANKADARA MCA - 1st Year 25000

44 VINAY RADANDI MCA - 1st Year 60000

45 M NITISH MBA - 2ndYear 40000

46 FATIMA BEGUM MBA - 2ndYear 25000

47 K SANSKRITHI GOUD MBA - 2ndYear 35000

48 K SAI VYSHNAVI MBA - 2ndYear 20000

49 JAKULLA DEEPIKA MBA - 2ndYear 35000

50 NAGAMALLA ANUROOP MBA - 2ndYear 10000

51 MUSHARATH JAHAN MBA - 2ndYear 25000

52 MEDISHETTI NANDHINI MBA - 2ndYear 15000
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53 KATARI GOWTHAM MBA - 2ndYear 20000

54 PERKA VIKAS MBA - 2ndYear 25000

55 KUNCHEPU PRANEETH MBA - 2ndYear 30000

56 BOLLI BHAVANI MBA - 2ndYear 20000

57 ANURAAG SHARMA MBA - 2ndYear 35000

58 VEERAMACHANENI KIRANMAI MBA - 2ndYear 40000

59 SUNKOJU SAI JAYANTH MBA - 2ndYear 25000

60 MATHIPELA VISHALA MBA - 2ndYear 25000

61 TANETI JYOTSHNA DEVI MBA - 2ndYear 30000

62 SOMA ARCHANA MBA - 2ndYear 25000

63 ERUGU JHANSI MBA - 2ndYear 20000

64 K NAVYASREE MBA - 2ndYear 20000

65 GOLCONDA ARCHANA MBA - 2ndYear 15000

66 CHELIMILA SANDEEP KUMAR MBA - 2ndYear 25000

67 MUMMOJI KARTHIK MBA - 2ndYear 25000

68 PABBU VIJAYA MCA - 2nd Year 20000

69 APPASHA MCA - 2nd Year 20000

70 K GURU RAGHAVENDRA MCA - 2nd Year 20000

71 MADDIREDDY SRUTHI MCA - 2nd Year 25000

72 DOKKU SAI KRISHNA MCA - 2nd Year 30000

73 PAMULAPARTHI SHIVA KUMAR MCA - 2nd Year 20000

74 PONUGOTI VARSHITHA MCA - 2nd Year 25000

75 BENDE PRITHAM GOUD MCA - 2nd Year 15000

76 BADDAM MANOJ MCA - 2nd Year 25000

77 S SOWMYA MCA - 2nd Year 25000

78 YELLANURI VENKATA RAO MCA - 2nd Year 12000

79 PILLALAMARRI NAVYA MCA - 2nd Year 20000

80 MALAPATTI SRINIVAS MCA - 2nd Year 25000
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81 LABBEE MD MUSTAFA IZAAN MCA - 2nd Year 10000

82 SRINIVAS GOUD K MCA - 2nd Year 35000

Total 2455000

Accountant
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List of Students Benefited by Aurora Scholarship for the Academic Year 2020-21

Sl. No Name of the Student Department - Year Amount (Rs.)

1 M NITISH MBA - 1st Year 40000

2 FATIMA BEGUM MBA - 1st Year 25000

3 K SANSKRITHI GOUD MBA - 1st Year 35000

4 K SAI VYSHNAVI MBA - 1st Year 20000

5 JAKULLA DEEPIKA MBA - 1st Year 35000

6 NAGAMALLA ANUROOP MBA - 1st Year 10000

7 MUSHARATH JAHAN MBA - 1st Year 25000

8 MEDISHETTI NANDHINI MBA - 1st Year 15000

9 KATARI GOWTHAM MBA - 1st Year 20000

10 PERKA VIKAS MBA - 1st Year 25000

11 KUNCHEPU PRANEETH MBA - 1st Year 30000

12 BOLLI BHAVANI MBA - 1st Year 20000

13 ANURAAG SHARMA MBA - 1st Year 35000

14 VEERAMACHANENI KIRANMAI MBA - 1st Year 40000

15 SUNKOJU SAI JAYANTH MBA - 1st Year 25000

16 MATHIPELA VISHALA MBA - 1st Year 25000

17 TANETI JYOTSHNA DEVI MBA - 1st Year 30000

18 SOMA ARCHANA MBA - 1st Year 25000

19 ERUGU JHANSI MBA - 1st Year 20000

20 K NAVYASREE MBA - 1st Year 20000

21 GOLCONDA ARCHANA MBA - 1st Year 15000

22 CHELIMILA SANDEEP KUMAR MBA - 1st Year 25000

23 MUMMOJI KARTHIK MBA - 1st Year 25000

24 PABBU VIJAYA MCA - 1st Year 20000

25 APPASHA MCA - 1st Year 20000

26 K GURU RAGHAVENDRA MCA - 1st Year 20000

27 MADDIREDDY SRUTHI MCA - 1st Year 25000

28 DOKKU SAI KRISHNA MCA - 1st Year 30000
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29 PAMULAPARTHI SHIVA KUMAR MCA - 1st Year 20000

30 PONUGOTI VARSHITHA MCA - 1st Year 25000

31 BENDE PRITHAM GOUD MCA - 1st Year 15000

32 BADDAM MANOJ MCA - 1st Year 25000

33 S SOWMYA MCA - 1st Year 25000

34 YELLANURI VENKATA RAO MCA - 1st Year 12000

35 PILLALAMARRI NAVYA MCA - 1st Year 20000

36 MALAPATTI SRINIVAS MCA - 1st Year 25000

37 LABBEE MDMUSTAFA IZAAN MCA - 1st Year 10000

38 SRINIVAS GOUD K MCA - 1st Year 35000

39 SEERA AKSHITHA MBA - 2nd Year 20000

40 BAVANOLLA MANISHWAR REDDY MBA - 2nd Year 20000

41 ANAGURTHI JOHN MBA - 2nd Year 15000

42 GANDAVARAPU SURYA JYOTHI MBA - 2nd Year 10000

43 BUSSA VAISHNAVI MBA - 2nd Year 5000

44 K KARUNAKAR MBA - 2nd Year 25000

45 PULUJALA PRAVEEN KUMAR MBA - 2nd Year 10000

46 P JAGADISH MBA - 2nd Year 20000

47 JADAV SUNIL MBA - 2nd Year 15000

48 SAMALA VINAY MBA - 2nd Year 10000

49 DAYAL ADITI MBA - 2nd Year 5000

50 MOHAMMED AFROZ MBA - 2nd Year 15000

51 POSANIPALL MADHURI MBA - 2nd Year 15000

52 TUMMA AKASH MBA - 2nd Year 15000

53 PERUMANDLA VISHNU VARDHAN MBA - 2nd Year 15000

54 NADIMIDODDI ASHOK MBA - 2nd Year 20000

55 GANJI VISHALINI MBA - 2nd Year 30000

56 RUDRAVARAM PRIYANKA MBA - 2nd Year 25000

57 FARHA SULTANA MBA - 2nd Year 15000

58 PULEKER VINOD KUMAR MBA - 2nd Year 10000

59 K DIVYASREE MBA - 2nd Year 25000
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60 MALAVATH PRASHANTH MBA - 2nd Year 10000

61 M SANJANA MBA - 2nd Year 53000

62 MOHAMMED ABDUL HAMEED MBA - 2nd Year 30000

63 GUNTURU SRAVANI MBA - 2nd Year 15000

64 A MADHU MBA - 2nd Year 30000

65 CHINNI AKHILA MBA - 2nd Year 15000

66 N CHARITHA MBA - 2nd Year 15000

67 SHAGA MALAVIKA MBA - 2nd Year 20000

68 ERALA MOUNIKA SAI MBA - 2nd Year 25000

69 BEETKURI VIJAYA LAXMI MBA - 2nd Year 15000

70 MDWASEEM . MCA - 2nd Year 35000

71 D.SAI KUMAR . MCA - 2nd Year 30000

72 VAMSIKRISHNA MALLEM . MCA - 2nd Year 25000

73 SUMANTH GOUD . MCA - 2nd Year 35000

74 S.RAJANI . MCA - 2nd Year 25000

75 B.VASUDHA . MCA - 2nd Year 30000

76 K SURESH BABU MCA - 2nd Year 35000

77 ANITHA GOUD MCA - 2nd Year 25000

78 G LAKSHMI MCA - 2nd Year 20000

Total 1740000

Accountant
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List of Students Benefited by Aurora Scholarship for the Academic Year 2019-20

Sl. No Name of the Student Department - Year Amount (Rs.)

1 SEERA AKSHITHA MBA - 1stYear 20000

2 BAVANOLLA MANISHWAR REDDY MBA - 1stYear 20000

3 ANAGURTHI JOHN MBA - 1stYear 15000

4 GANDAVARAPU SURYA JYOTHI MBA - 1stYear 10000

5 BUSSA VAISHNAVI MBA - 1stYear 5000

6 K KARUNAKAR MBA - 1stYear 25000

7 PULUJALA PRAVEEN KUMAR MBA - 1stYear 10000

8 P JAGADISH MBA - 1stYear 20000

9 JADAV SUNIL MBA - 1stYear 15000

10 SAMALA VINAY MBA - 1stYear 10000

11 DAYAL ADITI MBA - 1stYear 5000

12 MOHAMMED AFROZ MBA - 1stYear 15000

13 POSANIPALL MADHURI MBA - 1stYear 15000

14 TUMMA AKASH MBA - 1stYear 15000

15 PERUMANDLA VISHNU VARDHAN MBA - 1stYear 15000

16 NADIMIDODDI ASHOK MBA - 1stYear 20000

17 GANJI VISHALINI MBA - 1stYear 30000

18 RUDRAVARAM PRIYANKA MBA - 1stYear 25000

19 FARHA SULTANA MBA - 1stYear 15000

20 PULEKER VINOD KUMAR MBA - 1stYear 10000

21 K DIVYASREE MBA - 1stYear 25000

22 MALAVATH PRASHANTH MBA - 1stYear 10000

23 M SANJANA MBA - 1stYear 53000

24 MOHAMMED ABDUL HAMEED MBA - 1stYear 30000

25 GUNTURU SRAVANI MBA - 1stYear 15000
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26 A MADHU MBA - 1stYear 30000

27 CHINNI AKHILA MBA - 1stYear 15000

28 N CHARITHA MBA - 1stYear 15000

29 SHAGA MALAVIKA MBA - 1stYear 20000

30 ERALA MOUNIKA SAI MBA - 1stYear 25000

31 BEETKURI VIJAYA LAXMI MBA - 1stYear 15000

32 MD WASEEM . MCA - 1st Year 35000

33 D.SAI KUMAR . MCA - 1st Year 30000

34 VAMSIKRISHNA MALLEM . MCA - 1st Year 25000

35 SUMANTH GOUD . MCA - 1st Year 35000

36 S.RAJANI . MCA - 1st Year 25000

37 B.VASUDHA . MCA - 1st Year 30000

38 K SURESH BABU MCA - 1st Year 35000

39 ANITHA GOUD MCA - 1st Year 25000

40 G LAKSHMI MCA - 1st Year 20000

41 ADDEPALLI SATHYA VEDA KAARTHIK MBA - 2nd Year 5000

42 BANDLAMUDI NAGABHARGAVI MBA - 2nd Year 15000

43 BHANDARI RAKESH LAXMAN MBA - 2nd Year 5000

44 VAISHNAVI MBA - 2nd Year 15000

45 TRILOK CHAND YADAV MBA - 2nd Year 10000

46 SAMA TEJASWINI MBA - 2nd Year 10000

47 ALAPATI BHAVYA SRI AKHILA MBA - 2nd Year 15000

48 KALAKUNTLA MUTHYALA PRASHANTH RAJ MBA - 2nd Year 15000

49 SARIKA GEETHA BHAVANI MBA - 2nd Year 10000

50 BUSIGARI LAKSHMI SAGARIKA MBA - 2nd Year 5000

51 MAYURI YADAV MBA - 2nd Year 30000

52 SAIFULLAH MBA - 2nd Year 5000

53 GADDAM SWATHI MBA - 2nd Year 15000
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54 SREERAMBATLA SUDHEER MBA - 2nd Year 8000

55 V RAJ SEKHAR MBA - 2nd Year 10000

56 ABHILASH KUMAR MBA - 2nd Year 15000

57 BANALA KIRTHI MBA - 2nd Year 7000

58 DUBEY AMIT KUMAR MBA - 2nd Year 20000

59 G PREETHI MBA - 2nd Year 10000

60 CHAKILAM ASHWIN MBA - 2nd Year 30000

61 KOLI SURAJ RAMU MBA - 2nd Year 5000

62 SHAKTHI DEVESH KUMAR MBA - 2nd Year 5000

63 ZAREEN FATIMA MBA - 2nd Year 12000

64 CHENNU SUSHMA REDDY MBA - 2nd Year 5000

65 SHEELAM MANIKRISHNA MBA - 2nd Year 10000

66 CHERUKU HARISH GOUD MBA - 2nd Year 20000

67 SHARABU SAILAJA MBA - 2nd Year 15000

68 K MANJULA MCA - 2nd Year 5000

69 KOTHI NIHARIKA MCA - 2nd Year 5000

70 GANJAI SRAVANTHI MCA - 2nd Year 5000

71 K KALYAN KUMAR MCA - 2nd Year 5000

72 PRIYA DARSHNI MCA - 2nd Year 5000

73 S MAHESH MCA - 2nd Year 10000

74 DANDU VAMSHI RAJ MCA - 2nd Year 5000

75 GADDAM SREEJA MCA - 2nd Year 5000

76 MUDIDODLA KEERTHI MCA - 2nd Year 5000

Total 1205000

Accountant
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List of Students Benefited by Aurora Scholarship for the Academic Year 2018-19

Sl. No Name of the Student Department - Year Amount (Rs.)

1 ADDEPALLI SATHYA VEDA KAARTHIK MBA - 1st Year 5000

2 BANDLAMUDI NAGABHARGAVI MBA - 1st Year 15000

3 BHANDARI RAKESH LAXMAN MBA - 1st Year 5000

4 VAISHNAVI MBA - 1st Year 15000

5 TRILOK CHAND YADAV MBA - 1st Year 10000

6 SAMA TEJASWINI MBA - 1st Year 10000

7 ALAPATI BHAVYA SRI AKHILA MBA - 1st Year 15000

8 KALAKUNTLA MUTHYALA PRASHANTH RAJ MBA - 1st Year 15000

9 SARIKA GEETHA BHAVANI MBA - 1st Year 10000

10 BUSIGARI LAKSHMI SAGARIKA MBA - 1st Year 5000

11 MAYURI YADAV MBA - 1st Year 30000

12 SAIFULLAH MBA - 1st Year 5000

13 GADDAM SWATHI MBA - 1st Year 15000

14 SREERAMBATLA SUDHEER MBA - 1st Year 8000

15 V RAJ SEKHAR MBA - 1st Year 10000

16 ABHILASH KUMAR MBA - 1st Year 15000

17 BANALA KIRTHI MBA - 1st Year 7000

18 DUBEY AMIT KUMAR MBA - 1st Year 20000

19 G PREETHI MBA - 1st Year 10000

20 CHAKILAM ASHWIN MBA - 1st Year 30000

21 KOLI SURAJ RAMU MBA - 1st Year 5000

22 SHAKTHI DEVESH KUMAR MBA - 1st Year 5000
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23 ZAREEN FATIMA MBA - 1st Year 12000

24 CHENNU SUSHMA REDDY MBA - 1st Year 5000

25 SHEELAM MANIKRISHNA MBA - 1st Year 10000

26 CHERUKU HARISH GOUD MBA - 1st Year 20000

27 SHARABU SAILAJA MBA - 1st Year 15000

28 K MANJULA MCA - 1st Year 5000

29 KOTHI NIHARIKA MCA - 1st Year 5000

30 GANJAI SRAVANTHI MCA - 1st Year 5000

31 K KALYAN KUMAR MCA - 1st Year 5000

32 PRIYA DARSHNI MCA - 1st Year 5000

33 S MAHESH MCA - 1st Year 10000

34 DANDU VAMSHI RAJ MCA - 1st Year 5000

35 GADDAM SREEJA MCA - 1st Year 5000

36 MUDIDODLA KEERTHI MCA - 1st Year 5000

37 JAFFER ALI KHAN MBA - 2nd Year 12000

38 BOJJA SRI SAI LALITH KUMAR MBA - 2nd Year 10000

39 PANDEY DHANANJAY MBA - 2nd Year 15000

40 KAKKIRENI AKUL REDDY MBA - 2nd Year 15000

41 TANVEER AHMED KHAN MBA - 2nd Year 15000

42 SHAIK IMRAN QUADRI MBA - 2nd Year 10000

43 KARAVADI BHAVANI SAI PRIYANKA MBA - 2nd Year 5000

44 K BHAVANI MBA - 2nd Year 5000

45 BALIJEPALLI LAKSHMI MAANASA MBA - 2nd Year 7600

46 VISHNU KUMAR AGARWAL MBA - 2nd Year 5500

47 ROLAPATI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY MBA - 2nd Year 8100
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48 KISHAN KUMAR JAIN MBA - 2nd Year 12000

49 M SESHAGIRI RAO MBA - 2nd Year 10000

50 G PRIYANKA REDDY MBA - 2nd Year 8000

51 NAINA AGARWAL MBA - 2nd Year 10000

52 MAHAVEER CHANDAK MBA - 2nd Year 5000

53 SOMARAJUPALLI CHARITESH MBA - 2nd Year 5000

54 KAKADA SARVAN MBA - 2nd Year 15000

55 M NARENDAR GOUD MBA - 2nd Year 5000

56 SYED HAASHIR UZ ZAMA MCA - 2nd Year 5000

57 MOHD SAMI AHMED MCA - 2nd Year 5000

58 K SHIVARAJ KUMAR MCA - 2nd Year 5000

59 GADDAM BHARGAVI MCA - 2nd Year 10000

60 KAVIDIDEVI DIVYA MCA - 2nd Year 5000

61 CHILUKA VARMA MCA - 2nd Year 5000

62 SATHYARAM JYOTHI MCA - 2nd Year 5000

63 PAVIRALA SHRUTHI KEERTHI YADAV MCA - 2nd Year 10000

64 SRISHTI BIRMECHA MCA - 2nd Year 5000

Total 610200
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